2024

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera S

VIN: WPOAB2A93RS221858

Year:

SAFETY

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Collision Mitigation-Front

- Warn and Brake Assist

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

- Porsche Stability Management
(PSM) Electronic Stability Control
(ESC)

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Immobilizer

- Perimeter Alarm

- Front Center Armrest

- Fixed Front Head Restraints

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down

- Driver And Passenger Door Bins

- Porsche Vehicle Tracking System
(PVTS) Tracker System

- Cargo Space Lights

- Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- Carpet Floor Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console and
1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
lllumination

- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

Engine:
Transmission:
Colors:

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
7-Speed Manual
PTS Aubergine / Black Heritage

Mileage: 848

- Driver Foot Rest

- Illuminated Locking Glove Box

- Dual Zone Front Automatic Air
Conditioning

- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Valet Function

- Front Cupholder

- Fixed Rear Windows

ENTERTAINMENT

- Real-Time Traffic Display

- 3 LCD Monitors In The Front

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna

- Streaming Audio

- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed
Compensated Volume Control, Aux
Audio Input Jack, Steering Wheel
Controls, Radio Data System and
External Memory Control

- Radio: Porsche Communication
Management (PCM) -inc: navigation
module, voice control, smartphone
integration and USB-C ports

EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers

- Light Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Rear Window Trim

- Clearcoat Paint

- Tire Mobility Kit

MECHANICAL

- Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip
Differential

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,

Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric
Parking Brake

- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

- Battery w/Run Down Protection

- 3.39 Axle Ratio

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[G1M] Transmission: 7 Speed Manual
W/Sport Chrono PKG

[46M] Wheels: 20" FR/21" RR Carrera
Exclusive Design

[890] Paint To Sample

[Q1)] 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats Plus
W/Memory Package

[EK] Black, Leather Seat Trim W/Heritage
Design Interior

[04C] Heritage Design Package Classic

[P3V] Sport Package W/Manual
Transmission

[ON5] Rear Axle Steering

[012] Extended Range 23.7 Gallon Fuel
Tank

[1LR] Brake Calipers In High Gloss Black
[INV] Wheels Painted In High Gloss Black
[2D1] Sportdesign Package

[Q)2] Window Trim In Silver

[6FU] Exterior Mirror Base In Color

[6XV] Power Folding Exterior Mirrors
[VR4] Sportdesign Side Skirts

[8VH] Taillights

[ONA] Deletion Of Rear Model Designation
[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System

[2FS] GT Sport Steering Wheel In Leather
[5HD] Extended Door Panel In Leather
[6NA] Roof Lining In Race Tex

[QQ2] Ambient Lighting

[AYE] Heritage Design Floor Mats

[QE1] Storage Package

[KA6] Surround View

[3B0] Seat Belt Outlet Trims In Race Tex
[5XZ] Sun Visors In Leather

Original Shipping Charge

$142,980.00

$0

$0

$0

$15,150
$3,390

$2,090
$230

$900
$1,290
$4,890
$400
$660
$370
$1,290
$990
$0
$1,600
$330
$3,440
$1,360
$580
included
$0
$1,430
$550
$590
$1,650

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$192,050.00

RYAN FRIEDMAN
MDTOR CARS

www.ryanfriedmanmotorcars.com
516-888-9000
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