Year: 2024 Make: Porsche Model: 911 Carrera S VIN: WP0AB2A93RS221858 Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 7-Speed Manual

Colors: PTS Aubergine / Black Heritage

Mileage: 848

SAFETY

- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Curtain 1st Row Airbags
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Collision Mitigation-Front
- · Warn and Brake Assist
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Side Impact Beams
- · Porsche Stability Management (PSM) Electronic Stability Control (ESC)

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- · 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- · Immobilizer
- · Perimeter Alarm
- · Front Center Armrest
- \cdot Fixed Front Head Restraints
- · Digital/Analog Appearance
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Redundant Digital Speedometer
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down
- Driver And Passenger Door Bins
 Porsche Vehicle Tracking System
- (PVTS) Tracker System
- · Cargo Space Lights
- · Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- · Carpet Floor Trim
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Front Map Lights
- · Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console and 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- · Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror

- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning
- · HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter · Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
- · Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- · Valet Function

Access

- · Front Cupholder
- · Fixed Rear Windows

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Real-Time Traffic Display
- · 3 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- · Streaming Audio
- · Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume Control, Aux Audio Input Jack, Steering Wheel Controls, Radio Data System and External Memory Control
- · Radio: Porsche Communication Management (PCM) -inc: navigation module, voice control, smartphone integration and USB-C ports

EXTERIOR

- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim and Black Rear Window Trim
- · Clearcoat Paint
- $\cdot \, \mathsf{Tire} \, \, \mathsf{Mobility} \, \, \mathsf{Kit} \, \,$

MECHANICAL

- · Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- · Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · 3.39 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

25

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$142,980.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[G1M] Transmission: 7 Speed Manual W/Sport Chrono PKG	\$0
[46M] Wheels: 20" FR/21" RR Carrera Exclusive Design	\$2,630
[890] Paint To Sample	\$0
[Q1J] 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats Plus W/Memory Package	\$3,260
[EK] Black, Leather Seat Trim W/Heritage Design Interior	\$0
[04C] Heritage Design Package Classic	\$15,150
[P3V] Sport Package W/Manual Transmission	\$3,390
[0N5] Rear Axle Steering	\$2,090
[012] Extended Range 23.7 Gallon Fuel Tank	\$230
[1LR] Brake Calipers In High Gloss Black	\$900
[1NV] Wheels Painted In High Gloss Black	\$1,290
[2D1] Sportdesign Package	\$4,890
[QJ2] Window Trim In Silver	\$400
[6FU] Exterior Mirror Base In Color	\$660
[6XV] Power Folding Exterior Mirrors	\$370
[VR4] Sportdesign Side Skirts	\$1,290
[8VH] Taillights	\$990
[0NA] Deletion Of Rear Model Designation	\$0
[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System	\$1,600
[2FS] GT Sport Steering Wheel In Leather	\$330
[5HD] Extended Door Panel In Leather	\$3,440
[6NA] Roof Lining In Race Tex	\$1,360
[QQ2] Ambient Lighting	\$580
[AYE] Heritage Design Floor Mats	included
[QE1] Storage Package	\$0
[KA6] Surround View	\$1,430
[3B0] Seat Belt Outlet Trims In Race Tex	\$550
[5XZ] Sun Visors In Leather	\$590
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,650
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$192,050.00



www.ryanfriedmanmotorcars.com 516-888-9000